
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
42 
55 

953 
7 
2 

35 
41 
18 
56 
3 
8 

46 
11 
63 
58 
54 
24 
37 

Name 
Soma GÖRBE 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Maxim REPÁK 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Lukas SIMON 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Bálint GYÖR 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Patrik CARDA 
Michal SOLIK 
Viktor KACKO 
Roman KUČERA 

Class 
125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

FMN 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
10 
7 
9 

10 
8 
7 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 

10 
10 
9 
5 

10 
9 
2 

Best Tm 
2:21.687 
2:21.909 
2:26.421 
2:29.804 
2:29.962 
2:30.606 
2:30.809 
2:31.143 
2:31.772 
2:32.812 
2:33.471 
2:34.399 
2:36.537 
2:36.600 
2:38.131 
2:39.165 
2:52.220 

23:37.753 

Diff 

0.222 
4.734 
8.117 
8.275 
8.919 
9.122 
9.456 

10.085 
11.125 
11.784 
12.712 
14.850 
14.913 
16.444 
17.478 
30.533 

21:16.066 

Gap 

0.222 
4.512 
3.383 
0.158 
0.644 
0.203 
0.334 
0.629 
1.040 
0.659 
0.928 
2.138 
0.063 
1.531 
1.034 

13.055 
20:45.533 

Comment 

OUT OF 112% 
OUT OF 112% 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Announcements 
0 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:18:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 09:30 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
42 Soma GÖRBE

2:21.687

 1 2
55 M. KONEČNÝ

2:21.909

 1 3
953 Maxim REPÁK

2:26.421

 1 4
7 V. SCHWARZ

2:29.804

 2 5
2 A. PELIKÁNOVÁ

2:29.962

 2 6
35 Lukas SIMON

2:30.606

 2 7
41 Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ

2:30.809

 2 8
18 Bálint GYÖR

2:31.143

 3 9
56 J. KOCOUREK

2:31.772

 3 10
3 Martin NĚMEČEK

2:32.812

 3 11
8 M. STRNADOVA

2:33.471

 3 12
46 D. MICHALOVIČ

2:34.399

 4 13
11 O. SCHWARZ

2:36.537

 4 14
63 M. HRAVA

2:36.600

 4 15
58 Patrik CARDA

2:38.131

 4 16
54 Michal SOLIK

2:39.165

 5 17
24 Viktor KACKO

2:52.220

 5 18
37 Roman KUČERA

23:37.753

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:19:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:36:54 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 13:20 



Pos 

SSP 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (66% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

125 GP/MOTO 3 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

37 
7 
2 

35 
56 
41 
18 
63 
46 
54 
8 

58 
3 

11 
24 

55 
42 

953 

Name 

Roman KUČERA 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Lukas SIMON 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Bálint GYÖR 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Michal SOLIK 
Marketa STRNADOVA 

Patrik CARDA 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Viktor KACKO 

Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Soma GÖRBE 
Maxim REPÁK 

Class 

SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

125 GP/MOTO 3 
125 GP/MOTO 3 
125 GP/MOTO 3 

FMN 

SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 

Nat. 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

CZE 
HUN 
SVK 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

1 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

2:28.102 
2:29.774 
2:28.850 
2:29.581 
2:30.157 
2:31.099 
2:31.481 
2:32.117 
2:35.594 
2:40.149 
2:37.019 

2:33.915 
2:37.299 
2:52.098 

2:20.795 
2:21.579 
2:25.323 

Diff 

9.691 
9.819 

13.132 
21.957 
25.372 
25.444 
44.765 
58.630 

1:36.831 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

3.278 
33.014 

Gap 

9.691 
0.128 
3.313 
8.825 
3.415 
0.072 

19.321 
13.865 
38.201 
1 Lap 

3.278 
29.736 

Total Tm 

19:54.724 
20:04.415 
20:04.543 
20:07.856 
20:16.681 
20:20.096 
20:20.168 
20:39.489 
20:53.354 
21:31.555 
19:04.544 

2:56.901 
20:39.545 
21:10.883 
20:24.025 

19:00.914 
19:04.192 
19:33.928 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#11#3#24 - DISQUALIFIED - IGNORING RIDE THROUGH PENALTY 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

3.278 

Avg. Speed 

149,489 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.795 

Best Speed 

151,420 

Best Lap by 

55 - Matyáš KONEČNÝ 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:19:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:36:54 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 13:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (66% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
55 
42 

953 
37 
7 
2 

35 
56 
41 
18 
63 
46 
54 
8 

58 
3 

11 
24 

Name 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Soma GÖRBE 
Maxim REPÁK 
Roman KUČERA 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Lukas SIMON 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Bálint GYÖR 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Michal SOLIK 
Marketa STRNADOVA 

Patrik CARDA 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Viktor KACKO 

Class 
125 GP/MOTO 3 
125 GP/MOTO 3 
125 GP/MOTO 3 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

FMN 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

1 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:20.795 
2:21.579 
2:25.323 
2:28.102 
2:29.774 
2:28.850 
2:29.581 
2:30.157 
2:31.099 
2:31.481 
2:32.117 
2:35.594 
2:40.149 
2:37.019 

2:33.915 
2:37.299 
2:52.098 

Diff 

3.278 
33.014 
53.810 

1:03.501 
1:03.629 
1:06.942 
1:15.767 
1:19.182 
1:19.254 
1:38.575 
1:52.440 
2:30.641 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

3.278 
29.736 
20.796 
9.691 
0.128 
3.313 
8.825 
3.415 
0.072 

19.321 
13.865 
38.201 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
19:00.914 
19:04.192 
19:33.928 
19:54.724 
20:04.415 
20:04.543 
20:07.856 
20:16.681 
20:20.096 
20:20.168 
20:39.489 
20:53.354 
21:31.555 
19:04.544 

2:56.901 
20:39.545 
21:10.883 
20:24.025 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#11#3#24 - DISQUALIFIED - IGNORING RIDE THROUGH PENALTY 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

3.278 

Avg. Speed 

149,489 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.795 

Best Speed 

151,420 

Best Lap by 

55 - Matyáš KONEČNÝ 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:19:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:36:54 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 13:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
42 

953 
2 
7 

63 
41 
56 
35 
3 

46 
8 

11 
54 
24 
37 

Name 
Soma GÖRBE 
Maxim REPÁK 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Lukas SIMON 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Michal SOLIK 
Viktor KACKO 
Roman KUČERA 

Class 
125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

FMN 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
2:22.754 
2:24.067 
2:30.421 
2:30.486 
2:32.078 
2:32.115 
2:32.161 
2:32.399 
2:34.681 
2:34.797 
2:34.874 
2:36.822 
2:38.411 
2:53.158 

Diff 

1.313 
7.667 
7.732 
9.324 
9.361 
9.407 
9.645 

11.927 
12.043 
12.120 
14.068 
15.657 
30.404 

Gap 

1.313 
6.354 
0.065 
1.592 
0.037 
0.046 
0.238 
2.282 
0.116 
0.077 
1.948 
1.589 

14.747 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:20:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

WARM UP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 09:25 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
55 M. KONEČNÝ

2:20.795

 1 2
42 Soma GÖRBE

2:21.579

 1 3
953 Maxim REPÁK

2:25.323

 1 4
37 Roman KUČERA

2:28.102

 2 5
2 A. PELIKÁNOVÁ

2:28.850

 2 6
35 Lukas SIMON

2:29.581

 2 7
7 V. SCHWARZ

2:29.774

 2 8
56 J. KOCOUREK

2:30.157

 3 9
41 Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ

2:30.809

 3 10
18 Bálint GYÖR

2:31.143

 3 11
63 M. HRAVA

2:32.117

 3 12
3 Martin NĚMEČEK

2:32.812

 4 13
8 M. STRNADOVA

2:33.471

 4 14
46 D. MICHALOVIČ

2:34.399

 4 15
11 O. SCHWARZ

2:36.537

 4 16
58 Patrik CARDA

2:38.131

 5 17
54 Michal SOLIK

2:39.165

 5 18
24 Viktor KACKO

2:52.220

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:20:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

RACE 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:12:57 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 12:55 



Pos 

SSP 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

125 GP/MOTO 3 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

37 
7 
2 

63 
41 
8 

56 
3 

46 
11 
54 
24 

35 
18 
58 

55 
953 

42 

Name 

Roman KUČERA 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Michal SOLIK 
Viktor KACKO 

Lukas SIMON 
Bálint GYÖR 
Patrik CARDA 

Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Maxim REPÁK 

Soma GÖRBE 

Class 

SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

125 GP/MOTO 3 
125 GP/MOTO 3 

125 GP/MOTO 3 

FMN 

SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 

MAMS 

Nat. 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

CZE 
HUN 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 

HUN 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

7 
7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:27.686 
2:28.597 
2:28.649 
2:31.051 
2:31.087 
2:30.786 
2:31.379 
2:31.937 
2:34.893 
2:37.194 
2:38.812 
2:53.544 

2:21.838 
2:21.826 

2:21.816 

Diff 

7.021 
7.377 

27.868 
28.003 
28.477 
29.187 
29.377 
51.161 

1:09.980 
1:18.657 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

0.309 

DNF 

Gap 

7.021 
0.356 

20.491 
0.135 
0.474 
0.710 
0.190 

21.784 
18.819 
8.677 
1 Lap 

0.309 

Total Tm 

17:21.062 
17:28.083 
17:28.439 
17:48.930 
17:49.065 
17:49.539 
17:50.249 
17:50.439 
18:12.223 
18:31.042 
18:39.719 
17:37.848 

16:41.489 
16:41.798 

16:41.281 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

0.309 

Avg. Speed 

149,013 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.826 

Best Speed 

150,319 

Best Lap by 

953 - Maxim REPÁK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 14:16:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:12:57 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 12:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
55 

953 
37 
7 
2 

63 
41 
8 

56 
3 

46 
11 
54 
24 

42 
35 
18 
58 

Name 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Maxim REPÁK 
Roman KUČERA 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Jonas KOCOUREK 
Martin NĚMEČEK 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Michal SOLIK 
Viktor KACKO 

Soma GÖRBE 
Lukas SIMON 
Bálint GYÖR 
Patrik CARDA 

Class 
125 GP/MOTO 3 
125 GP/MOTO 3 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

125 GP/MOTO 3 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

MAMS 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 

Nat. 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

7 

Best Tm 
2:21.838 
2:21.826 
2:27.686 
2:28.597 
2:28.649 
2:31.051 
2:31.087 
2:30.786 
2:31.379 
2:31.937 
2:34.893 
2:37.194 
2:38.812 
2:53.544 

2:21.816 

Diff 

0.309 
39.573 
46.594 
46.950 

1:07.441 
1:07.576 
1:08.050 
1:08.760 
1:08.950 
1:30.734 
1:49.553 
1:58.230 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.309 
39.264 

7.021 
0.356 

20.491 
0.135 
0.474 
0.710 
0.190 

21.784 
18.819 
8.677 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
16:41.489 
16:41.798 
17:21.062 
17:28.083 
17:28.439 
17:48.930 
17:49.065 
17:49.539 
17:50.249 
17:50.439 
18:12.223 
18:31.042 
18:39.719 
17:37.848 

16:41.281 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

0.309 

Avg. Speed 

149,013 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.826 

Best Speed 

150,319 

Best Lap by 

953 - Maxim REPÁK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 14:16:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 / MOTO 3 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:12:57 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 12:55 


